Specifications
1、Voltage/crrent rating:30V/0.3A AC;
2、Withstanding voltage:100V AC one minute;
3、Insulation resistance:50M Ω min.
4、Contact reresistance:100m Ω max.
5、Operating temperature range:-35℃ to 85℃ .
Material
1、Insulator:LCP UL 94-0 Black.

60 11.6013.5514.95
70 13.6015.5516.95
Ordering Code:
BB0.4 - F - 1.5 - X - X - X - 03
Series NO:
0.4mm Board to
 Board connecter
M:Male  F:Female
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
SN:Tin
NO. of contacts:
see table
For example
24:24poles
Packing
T:Tube  A:Tray
B:Bag   U:Tube+CAP
R:tape&Reel
W:tape&Reel+CAP
1
serial number:  03
mating Height:
1.5=1.5mm
2
3
4
5
6
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7
1
.
5
0
0.60
1
.
4
5
3.00
1
.
8
0
2
.
6
0
4
.
2
0
0.70
0.40 0,230,95
DIM A±0.05
DIM C±0.30
0.15 TYP 0.30
0,4±0.10 TYP
DIM A±0.25
DIM B±0.30
assembly mating drawing